Free Tassie D

-
\,
\,

gital Touring Map

E 4 \
g8 g NE % rear 2
4 s 52 & \% tassietourist.info H
£ = »n 2 D
s § £ % % 3 B e
= @ E S & 3 S 5
g = A o e — \B - = e o Musselroe
H £ ® = o e S S ® - Bay
= 2 s £ = \ 8 T g e S
° a 2 BS = S a 22 = =
M. = §E = g g \\ % 2 S 5 = ®.
; 22 225 't E gef -
@ Arthur River de_ 258 2 LS \0
The Tarkine .-\. % = e 8 S ° 2 Bay of Fires
Drive o P £ % sdale De. Conservation
o Couta === Yo Ve 3 o @ Weldborough”'®?
) Branxholm Binalong
Arthur- Pieman © Gunns Plains ’ % ® Bay
Conservation Rallton @ Pyengana % StHelens
e Waratah o p A\ Lawd Mathi
arata : ® Mathinna
o Gowrie Park ¢ ® Elizabeth Town $Lausteston Seinier
. Moina® bﬂp.raine Hadspen @' o Evandale
@ Savage River Mole Greek @@ —W:SM 55|
c1s2 Chudleig\ y ® s
Cradle @ Lohgford
® Corinna ® Pt © Golden Valley ®Fingal
m’ © Chain of
[ s L Lagoons
Roseberyg % Tullah  Cradle Central Platgfu Poatina oFvoca
Mountain-Lake Conservatiyn ®
Zeehan @ B28 St Clair ® Graat Lake ® Bicheno
National Park
] . ) ot
Queenstown ® Lake St. Clair -~ Miena e Park
s .
® Derwent Bndg: Swansea e @ Coles Bay
. oh Ea Wingglass Bay @
rahan
® Mayfield Bay
gy O’Kttle Swanport
| Wi
Sarah Island @ ErantlimGordon Bothwell ®
— - e o Wayatinah
Wild Rivers @ Triabunna
National Park A & Orford
)
Buckland @ Maria Island
Southwest Gordon Dam National, i
DOWN LOAD ST ° a0 ®.Richmond
) ] Lonservatio \-@ Strathgordo New Norfolk ® orell
Tassie Tourist Area 861 < -
. ngen Mile @ Dunalley
Information Ek
. Lake Pedder
Guide

to your Phone
Tablet - Laptop

What to see
Where to Stay
tassietourist.info

Huonville ¢ ’Snug
S t Franklin @ [ Ketterirllgh” .
Southwest iy Is:
Geeveston
National Park o . ®Cygnet Fery
Dover ®
e s Alonnah ® ‘@ Adventure Bay
astings Caves @
Lk ® Bruny Island
Southport

® Cockle Creek

Don’t Miss a Thing

Get the Tassie Tourist Information Guide

Nuh.eena @ Eaglehawk Neck
1
.\%‘L Beach
e Port Arthur

Historic Site

Travel Information
Town by Town
all the websites

Includes websites for the most up to date and best information

Download Guide to Phone, Tablet or Laptop

www.tassietouris

t.info



http://www.tassietourist.info/

TRAVEL TIMES and DISTANCES

Hobart to:

Bay of Fires — Great Beaches
Berriedale — MONA something different
Cambridge - Hobart Airport

Cockle Creek — The Far South

Coles Bay - Freycinet National Park
Cradle Mountain - National Park
Devonport - Spirit of Tasmania Ferry
Evandale - Historic Town

Gordon Dam - Engineering Marvel
Hastings - Caves/Thermal Springs
Huonville — Picturesque Huon Valley
Kettering - Bruny Island Ferry
Launceston - Midland Highway (Direct)
Launceston - East Coast Scenic Route
Miena — Central Highlands - Great Lake
Port Arthur - Historic Convict Site
Queenstown - Mining History
Richmond - Historic Town

Ross - Historic Bridge

St. Helens - via East Coast Road

Strahan - Macquarie Harbour — Sarah Is.

Swansea — Holiday Town
Triabunna - Maria Island Ferry

Zeehan - Historic Mining Town

Kilometres

280
13
19

121

194

328

281

183

170

106
38
32

201

399

136
95

261
27

121

253

301

134
90

299

Time Approx.

4 hours

20 minutes

20 minutes

2 hours

2 hours 40 mins.
4 hours 10 mins.
3 hours 10 mins.
2 hours 10 mins.
2 hours 30 mins.
1 hour 40 mins.
35 minutes

30 minutes

2 hours 20 mins.
5 hours 30 mins.
1 hour 45 mins.
1 hour 20 mins.
3 hours 40 mins.
30 minutes

1 hour 30 mins.
3 hours 10 mins.
4 hours 15 mins.
1 hour 50 mins.
1 hour 15 mins.

4 hours 10 mins.

Visitors and Tourists can order Free Digital Map by
Emailing: tassietourist@gmail.com
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TRAVEL TIMES and DISTANCES

Launceston to:

Airport - Western Junction

Bicheno via Lake Leake (Direct Route)

Bicheno via Scottsdale

Bridport — The North Coast

Coles Bay National Park via East Coast

Coles Bay via Campbell Town
Cradle Mountain National Park

Devonport - Spirit of Tasmania Ferry

Hobart - Midland Highway (Direct Route)

Mole Creek - Caves

Port Arthur — Historic Convict Site
Richmond - Historic town

St. Helens via Scottsdale

Strahan via Cradle Mountain

Devonport to:

Arthur River — The North West Coast
Cradle Mountain National Park
Deloraine on the Meander River
Hobart - Highway (1)

Launceston - Highway (1)

Mole Creek - Caves

St. Helens — Binalong Bay — Bay of Fires

Stanley — The Iconic Nut

Kilometres

15
160
216

77
254
176
149
100
201

74
250
173
160
270

Kilometres

196
88
52

281

100
58

245

126

Strahan via Cradle Mountain (West Coast) 224

Time Approx.
25 minutes

2 hours

3 hours 10 mins.
1 hour

3 hours 40 mins.
2 hours 15 mins.
2 hours 10 mins.
1 hour 10 mins.
2 hours 20 mins.
1 hour

3 hours 15 mins.
2 hours 10 mins.
2 hours 30 mins.

3 hours 30 mins.

Time Approx.

2 hours 30 mins.
1 hour 30 mins.

40 minutes

3 hours 20 mins.
1 hour 10 mins.
1 hour

3 hours

1 hour 40 mins.

2 hours 45 mins.

Where to Stay - What to See and Do - www.tassietourist.info
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